ELECTRICAL, GAS &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Ducting
and Conduits
PVC & Polyethylene Systems
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
About Iplex New Zealand
Iplex Pipelines the Company

Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code *Duty
Classification Colour # Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
32mm 2700.32.6 SOE N.A.   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 36.2 – 36.5 2.1 – 2.4
40mm 2700.40.6 SOE N.A.   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 42.8 – 43.1 2.0 – 2.6
50mm 2700.50.6 SOE N.A.   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 55.7 – 56.0 2.2 – 2.6
65mm 2700.65.6 SOE N.A.   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 68.7 – 69.0 2.7 – 3.1
80mm 2700.80LD.6 SOE Light   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 82.3 – 82.7 2.2 – 2.6
100mm 2700.100LD.6 SOE Light   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.0 – 110.4 2.9 – 3.4
150mm 2700.150LD.6 SOE Light   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 – 160.5 4.2 – 4.8
100mm 2700.100HD.6 SOE Heavy   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.0 – 110.4 5.7 – 6.5
150mm 2700.150HD.6 SOE Heavy   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.0 – 160.5 8.3 – 9.3
PVC-U Rigid Electrical Cable Duct (AS / NZS 2053.2)
**Duty Classification: as depicted in AS/NZS 2053   #SCJ = Solvent Cement Joint
Orange Colour - Refer POP-203 - Identification of Buried Pipe Systems and AS 2700 - Colour Standards for General Purposes
Order Code Colour Size (mm) Pack Qty

Packed in colour coded white bags for UV protection
ELECTRICAL, GAS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS  Ducting and Conduit + PVC and Polyethylene  Systems 6
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code *Duty
Classification Colour # Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
20mm 2800.20MD.4 SOE Medium   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.7 – 20.0 1.8 - 2.1 500/10
25mm 2800.25MD.4 SOE Medium   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.7 – 25.0 1.8 - 2.1 320/10
32mm 2800.32MD.4 SOE Medium   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.7 – 32.0 2.1 - 2.4 240/10
40mm 2800.40MD.4 SOE Medium   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 39.7 – 40.0 2.4 - 2.7 180/10
50mm 2800.50MD.4 SOE Medium   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 49.7 – 50.0 2.8 - 3.1 150/5
20mm 2850.20MD.4 SOE Medium   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.7 – 20.0 1.8 - 2.1 500/10
25mm 2850.25MD.4 SOE Medium   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.7 – 25.0 1.8 - 2.1 320/10
32mm 2850.32MD.4 SOE Medium   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.7 – 32.0 2.1 - 2.4 240/10
40mm 2850.40MD.4 SOE Medium   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 39.7 – 40.0 2.4 - 2.7 180/10
50mm 2850.50MD.4 SOE Medium   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 49.7 – 50.0 2.8 - 3.1 150/5
PVC-U Medium Duty Conduit (Above ground applications inside domestic
and commercial buildings)
*Classification: as depicted in Table 101, AS/NZS 2053.2:2001  #SCJ = Solvent Cement Joint
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Duty
Classification Colour Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
20mm 2800.20HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.7 – 20.0 2.3 - 2.6 500/10
25mm 2800.25HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.7 – 25.0 2.5 - 2.8 320/10
32mm 2800.32HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.7 – 32.0 2.7 - 3.0 240/10
40mm 2800.40HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 39.7 – 40.0 3.1 - 3.4 180/10
50mm 2800.50HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 49.7 – 50.0 3.4 - 3.9 150/5
 *Duty
PVC-U Heavy Duty Solar Conduit (Exposed above ground applications)
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Duty
Classification Colour Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
20mm 2850.20HD.4 SOE Heavy   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.7 – 20.0 2.3 - 2.6 500/10
25mm 2850.25HD.4 SOE Heavy   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.7 – 25.0 2.5 - 2.8 320/10
32mm 2850.32HD.4 SOE Heavy   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.7 – 32.0 2.7 - 3.0 240/10
40mm 2850.40HD.4 SOE Heavy   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 39.7 – 40.0 3.1 - 3.4 180/10
50mm 2850.50HD.4 SOE Heavy   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 49.7 – 50.0 3.4 - 3.9 150/5
PVC-U Heavy Duty Conduit (Below ground applications)
Product Range
ELECTRICAL, GAS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS  Ducting and Conduit + PVC and Polyethylene  Systems7
Telecommunications Cable Duct